TRANSPORTATION,
INFRASTRUCTURE &
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE

JANUARY 5, 2022




ORDINANCE NO. 211107

Wastewater SCADA, Amendment No. 2

Authorizing a $2,318,126.00 Amendment No. 2 to a Design Professional
Services contract with Black & Veatch Corporation, for the Wastewater
SCADA; and authorizing a total contract amount of $4,687,987.00.

& KCWATER



ORDINANCE NO. 211107

Secure and Robust SCADA (Supervisory Control and Data

Acquisition) Platform

Major Goals ; ]
« User-friendly visual interface = i e ‘{ U .

* Focused on O&M needs e (oWl g USSR, 1 Rk jijg==a==tis
* Easily expandable R . ’ :
* Programming standards s | T t —g T E (TR | oo ( mmmmmm .

’ Secu rity :": e “"‘m "“’“”afiﬂ =i I -

Integrate Real Time Data | o 1

« Status alarms o I Wi -1 . Lol
* Equipment failure == =s T 7 i
* Run status :“"‘i B 5 | S
* Instrumentreadouts | e we s

MWATERm



ORDINANCE NO. 211107

{” Phase 1 - Implement Central Platform & Communications Backbone

) o>
Remote Sites L Hal, Remote Sites
\ ! S o ;n* ' _
Tower Park g | ’ B East Tank
Fiber
Ring
Westside Birmingham

Blue River

Mcwmmm



ORDINANCE NO. 211107

Phas:.- 2 sites

City of Kansas City I
Missouri

Phase 2 Design
Connection of

= o
=: PR
remaining 43 - |
6 fle — O
sites. ! —

SKOWATER e — el S,




THANK YOU




	Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations Committee 
	ORDINANCE NO. 211106�Emergency Contract for Cleaning the 120-Inch Shoal Creek Sanitary Sewer Interceptor, Change Order No. 1
	ORDINANCE NO. 211106
	ORDINANCE NO. �211106
	ORDINANCE NO. 211107�Wastewater SCADA, Amendment No. 2
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	ORDINANCE NO. 211119�Development Agreement, Water and Wastewater Services Agreement, Water Main Extension Agreement, and Secured Deferral Agreement for development of Zone 3 of the Golden Plans Technology Park
	THANK YOU



